

CONTRACT NO. TH-202
DRAINAGE IMPROVEMENTS IN THE VICINITY OF
CEDAR STREET AND BROAD STREET
TOWN OF HURLEY
ULSTER COUNTY, NEW YORK

Bid Date: April 26, 2021 - 2:00 PM

BID TABULATION
BRINNIER AND LARIOS, P.C.

				NY Patriot Group LLC 1215 Cotton Hill Road Berne, NY 12023		Arold Construction Co., Inc. 51 Powder Mill Bridge Road Kingston, NY 12401		Kingston Equipment Rental, Inc. 78 Stone Road West Hurley, NY 12491		Parrott Enterprises, Inc. 319 North Plank Road Newburgh, NY 12550	
Item No	Quan.	Unit	Description of Work	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	1	L.S.	Maintenance & Protection of Traffic	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
2	1	L.S.	Site Preparation, Maintenance and Restoration	\$ 18,900.00	\$ 18,900.00	\$ 16,450.00	\$ 16,450.00	\$ 33,000.00	\$ 33,000.00	\$ 7,460.00	\$ 7,460.00
3	3	Each	Precast Catch Basin	\$ 4,700.00	\$ 14,100.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 1,950.00	\$ 5,850.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 5,400.00
4	340	L.F.	12" Diameter Perforated HDPE Storm Sewer	\$ 52.00	\$ 17,680.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 15,300.00	\$ 59.00	\$ 20,060.00	\$ 98.00	\$ 33,320.00
5	45	L.F.	18" Diameter Solid HDPE Storm Sewer	\$ 134.00	\$ 6,030.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 230.00	\$ 10,350.00	\$ 415.00	\$ 18,675.00
6	1	L.S.	Stone Lined Trench & Rip Rap Outfall	\$ 3,090.00	\$ 3,090.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 4,400.00	\$ 4,400.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00
7	50	C.Y.	Select Backfill	\$ 40.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 16.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 3,750.00
			TOTAL BASE BID		\$ 68,800.00		\$ 74,250.00		\$ 76,260.00		\$ 81,605.00
			Allowance		\$ 10,000.00		\$ 10,000.00		\$ 10,000.00		\$ 10,000.00
			TOTAL AMOUNT BID		\$ 78,800.00		\$ 84,250.00		\$ 86,260.00		\$ 91,605.00